Copyright © 2020 , GRIVEN S.r.l.

| 1148mm
(457 .
35mm
[13/87
Y
g
ll | Ew
1 V\ —
g a I
Eo
E =
o
LS e
L 416mm j
= [163/8" .

35mm
[13/87]

DDDOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0OO0OOO0O0OOO0O0OO0O0OOO0O0OOO0O0O0O0O0A0 J(

1148mm
[457

Description : Chiron 4 RGBW
(0) |GRIVEN [

Scale: 1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS [BRACKETED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES]

http://www.griven.com

Code : AL8330

Revision: 01




